
From : 01/05/2020 To : 31/05/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
POS_ORG NOCS Name Principal VAT Total Amount

Azimpur 168,952 8,448 177,400
Lalbag 211,428 10,572 222,000
Tejgaon 78,000 3,900 81,900

Total 458,381 22,919 481,300
Mugdapara 153,809 7,691 161,500

Total 153,809 7,691 161,500
Motijheel 111,905 5,595 117,500
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Shere-B-Nagar 142,381 7,119 149,500

Total 256,190 12,810 269,000
Banglabazar 542,857 27,143 570,000
Kamrangirchar 1,328,714 66,436 1,395,150
Kazla 380,952 19,048 400,000
Khilgaon 550,510 27,525 578,035
Mugdapara 231,090 11,555 242,645
Narinda 676,191 33,810 710,000
Rajarbag 2,205,285 110,265 2,315,550
Satmasjid 2,348,656 117,434 2,466,090
Shamoly 12,610 630 13,240
Swamibag 565,686 28,284 593,970
Tejgaon 1,683,333 84,167 1,767,500

Total 10,525,883 526,297 11,052,180
Azimpur 3,333 167 3,500
Lalbag 323,333 16,167 339,500
Mugdapara 122,381 6,119 128,500
Satmasjid 5,714 286 6,000
Shere-B-Nagar 10,476 524 11,000
Swamibag 459,714 22,986 482,700

Total 924,952 46,248 971,200
Khilgaon 127,333 6,367 133,700
Mugdapara 20,952 1,048 22,000
Rajarbag 3,810 190 4,000

Total 152,095 7,605 159,700
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From : 01/05/2020 To : 31/05/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Kamrangirchar 38,143 1,907 40,050
Matuail 9,353,689 467,690 9,821,379
Motijheel 11,687,386 584,377 12,271,763
Narinda 3,669,392 183,472 3,852,864
Satmasjid 476 24 500
Shamoly 1,013,724 50,687 1,064,411
Shyampur 5,768,014 288,404 6,056,418

Total 31,530,824 1,576,561 33,107,385
Kazla 1,524 76 1,600
Khilgaon 952 48 1,000
Mugdapara 22,857 1,143 24,000
Narinda 23,810 1,190 25,000
Rajarbag 1,901,237 95,063 1,996,300
Satmasjid 136,190 6,810 143,000
Shamoly 386,381 19,319 405,700
Tejgaon 3,333 167 3,500

Total 2,476,284 123,816 2,600,100
Mugdapara 10,952 548 11,500
Rajarbag 330,857 16,543 347,400

Total 341,809 17,091 358,900
Azimpur 23,928,657 1,196,442 25,125,099
Banglabazar 1,615,018 80,751 1,695,769
Kakrail 1,886 94 1,980
Kamrangirchar 5,776,128 288,807 6,064,935
Kazla 18,256,982 912,855 19,169,837
Khilgaon 7,879,715 393,980 8,273,695
Lalbag 36,363,964 1,818,201 38,182,166
Matuail 2,137,619 106,881 2,244,500
Motijheel 56,129 2,806 58,935
Mugdapara 6,780,590 339,034 7,119,624
Narinda 2,986,242 149,313 3,135,555
Rajarbag 6,158,237 307,913 6,466,150
Satmasjid 13,125,613 656,286 13,781,899
Shamoly 9,426,171 471,314 9,897,485
Shere-B-Nagar 6,509,235 325,465 6,834,700
Shyampur 2,655,590 132,779 2,788,369
Swamibag 11,472,822 573,644 12,046,466
Tejgaon 15,009,259 750,465 15,759,724

Total 170,139,855 8,507,032 178,646,887
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000
Satmasjid 81,429 4,071 85,500
Shamoly 10,476 524 11,000

Total 93,810 4,691 98,500
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From : 01/05/2020 To : 31/05/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Lalbag 9,524 476 10,000

Total 9,524 476 10,000
Rajarbag 476 24 500
Swamibag 1,042,380 52,120 1,094,500

Total 1,042,856 52,144 1,095,000
Banglabazar 3,111,333 155,567 3,266,900
Kamrangirchar 762 38 800
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Khilgaon 1,905 95 2,000
Motijheel 5,429 271 5,700
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Narinda 662,667 33,133 695,800
Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000
Satmasjid 69,238 3,462 72,700
Shamoly 234,762 11,738 246,500
Shere-B-Nagar 32,381 1,619 34,000
Shyampur 1,199,237 59,963 1,259,200
Swamibag 4,286 214 4,500
Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 5,327,713 266,388 5,594,100
Khilgaon 42,857 2,143 45,000
Mugdapara 78,095 3,905 82,000

Total 120,952 6,048 127,000
Khilgaon 37,619 1,881 39,500
Mugdapara 9,524 476 10,000
Rajarbag 444,000 22,200 466,200

Total 491,143 24,557 515,700
Azimpur 1,352,427 67,623 1,420,050
Lalbag 271,428 13,572 285,000

Total 1,623,856 81,194 1,705,050
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From : 01/05/2020 To : 31/05/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 742,857 37,143 780,000
Banglabazar 1,198,367 59,918 1,258,285
Kakrail 8,095 405 8,500
Kamrangirchar 21,668,547 1,083,424 22,751,971
Kazla 12,293,681 614,688 12,908,369
Khilgaon 10,994,716 549,735 11,544,451
Lalbag 626,667 31,333 658,000
Matuail 2,559,466 127,974 2,687,440
Motijheel 2,420,090 121,005 2,541,095
Mugdapara 21,766,714 1,088,352 22,855,066
Narinda 5,783,789 289,191 6,072,980
Rajarbag 5,671,333 283,568 5,954,901
Satmasjid 8,871,080 443,555 9,314,635
Shamoly 4,978,631 248,934 5,227,565
Shere-B-Nagar 458,448 22,922 481,370
Shyampur 3,086,353 154,318 3,240,671
Swamibag 19,281,146 964,064 20,245,209
Tejgaon 1,888,692 94,435 1,983,127

Total 124,298,672 6,214,963 130,513,635
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Khilgaon 384,381 19,219 403,600
Mugdapara 11,524 576 12,100
Rajarbag 11,103,039 555,161 11,658,200
Satmasjid 1,429 71 1,500
Tejgaon 10,476 524 11,000

Total 11,511,800 575,600 12,087,400
Matuail 2,166,856 108,344 2,275,200
Shyampur 97,714 4,886 102,600

Total 2,264,570 113,230 2,377,800
Matuail 6,499 325 6,824
Motijheel 4,762 238 5,000
Narinda 4,762 238 5,000
Shamoly 8,333 417 8,750
Shyampur 1,429 71 1,500

Total 25,785 1,289 27,074
Kamrangirchar 561,847 28,093 589,940
Matuail 26,687,667 1,334,399 28,022,066
Motijheel 11,016,151 550,815 11,566,966
Narinda 18,299,633 914,991 19,214,624
Shamoly 4,014,210 200,713 4,214,923
Shyampur 27,636,712 1,381,851 29,018,563

Total 88,216,220 4,410,862 92,627,082
Grand Total 451,986,984 22,599,509 474,586,493

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.

bKash

Southeast Bank

Page 4 of 4


